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Rebot d 157689 Rebote occount number 157689
Withdraw Rebate.
$9260.00 A o kaboto $1240.00 .
tolol totol boionce Troding Account
0 ) Nov 2023
REBAY TOTAL VOLUME NETFUNDING. DEPOSTS £ WITHORAW OPENED ACCOUNTS
$3.873 15 $3,873 $10,548 $6,675 Sie
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Forex STP

AUDCAD
AUDCHF
AUDCNH
AUDJPY
AUDNZD
AUDSGD
AUDUSD
CADCHF
CADJPY
CHFIPY
CHFSGD
EURAUD
EURCAD
EURCHF
EURCZK
EURDKK
EURGBP
EURHUF
EURIPY
EURNOK
EURNZD
EURPLN
EURSEK
EURSGD
EURTRY
EURUSD
GBPAUD
GBPCAD
GBPCHF
GBPJPY
GBPNZD

Oil STP

UKOUSD
UsousD

Average
Spread

2.705
2,355
9.681
2.546
REY)
2.849
1.813
2.444
2.496
4.06
5.402
2,358
2.673
2.918
16.929
38.355
1.766
49.23
2.119
72.569
3.656
27.101
56.999
3.045
376.778
1.457
3.344
3.344
2.287
2.534
4.472

Average
Spread
29.37
29.07
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Mark up

commissions

0.5 pips
/ $5

Mark up
commissions

0.5 pips
/ $5

Default

Rebate

$8

Default
Rebate

$6

Total
Rebate

$13

Total
Rebate

$11

Forex STP

GBPSGD
GBPUSD
NZDCAD
NZDCHF
NZDJPY
NZDSGD
NZDUSD
SGDJPY
USDBRL
USDCAD
USDCHF
USDCLP
USDCNH
USDCOP
USDCZK
USDDKK
USDHUF
USDIDR
USDINR
USDJPY
USDKRW
USDMXN
USDNOK
USDPLN
USDSEK
USDSGD
USDTHB
USDTRY
USDTWD
USDZAR

Gold STP

XAUAUD
XAUEUR
XAUUSD

Average Markup  Default
Spread commissions Rebate

3.968
1.87
2.763
2.481
2.633
3.261
1.961
2.836
13.311
1.944
2.167
10.546
9.867
56.343
173.02
37358
53.206
9.513
2.751
1.935
5.976
58.697
68.276
26.818
49.532
2.348
102.737
182.573
1.778
103.698

0.5pips %8
/ $5

Average Mark up Default
Spread  commissions Rebate

5.80 0.5 oi
4.47 =2 PIPs $6

2.34 /35

Total
Rebate

$13

Total
Rebate

$11



Forex ECN

AUDCAD+
AUDCHF+
AUDCNH+
AUDJPY+
AUDNZD+
AUDSGD+
AUDUSD+
CADCHF+
CADJPY+
CHFJPY+
CHFSGD+
EURAUD+
EURCAD+
EURCHF+
EURCZK+
EURDKK+
EURGBP+
EURHUF+
EURJPY+
EURNOK+
EURNZD+
EURPLN+
EURSEK+
EURSGD+
EURTRY+
EURUSD+
GBPAUD+
GBPCAD+
GBPCHF+
GBPJPY+
GBPNZD+

Oil ECN

UKOUSD
UsousD

Average Mark up
Spread commissions

1.405
1.16
6.481
1.346
1.637
1.657
0.613
1.25
1.296
2.863
3.998
1.072
1.474
1.718

14.931 $5
23.355
0.566
37.24
0.919
66.968
2.456
24.301
50.898
1.845
371.787
0.269
2.146
2.16
1.124
1.338
3.275

Average Mark up
Spread commissions

$5

29.37
29.07

Additional Products (STP & ECN)

et {Frudavhe 1 wintu), dudilandaai

{daudovny -Cr wihatu), Crypto CFD

sfw CFD

Default  Total Average Markup  Default  Total

Forex ECN

Rebate  Rebate Spread commissions Rebate Rebate
GBPSGD+ 2.768
GBPUSD+ 0.607
NZDCAD+ 1.463
NZDCHF+ 1.281
NZDJPY+ 1.433
NZDSGD+ 2.061
NZDUSD+ 0.661
SGDJPY+ 1.634
USDBRL+ 12.11
USDCAD+ 0.663
USDCHF+ 0.866
USDCLP+ 9.146

USDCNH+ 58578
USDCOP+ 53.943

$2 $7 USDCZK+ = 161.741 $5 $2 $7
USDDKK+ 23.353
USDHUF+ 40.205
USDIDR+ 7.813
USDINR+ 1.551
USDJPY+ 0.635
USDKRW+ 4.976
USDMXN+ 46.308
USDNOK+ 62.576
USDPLN+ 24.018
USDSEK+ 43.847
USDSGD+ LS
USDTHB+ 82.738
USDTRY+ 177.48
USDTWD+ 1.179
USDZAR+ 94.52
Default Total Codieeh AS\;JeI‘;aag(je col\rlln?r:itslij:ns i:;aal'lclet Rzitaatle
Rebate  Rebate XAUAUD 4.20
XAUEUR 3.37 $5 $2 \Y4
$2 b7 XAUUSD 1.24
Spread Mark-up (Pips) Standard/Total Rebate ($ per million fraded)
faue 25 evaais/d
oo detisd agdwenseniu 5O aeaars/duldanals? )

naaasiudhngniaiates $250K Tusadnsasd

B

damsvaydvssnaniedidinsawauiuauyasa o

oy $20/&u

wanesiwldanunde e



MONETA

M ARKETS

Susunglasnadulugiug IB 4ss Moneta Markets
@aea;: partnerships@monetamarkets.com

WWW. MONETAMARKETS.COM



	Moneta_Markets_Brochure_IB_bronze_cover
	Moneta_Markets_Brochure_IB_bronze_01
	Moneta_Markets_Brochure_IB_02
	Moneta_Markets_Brochure_IB_03
	Moneta_Markets_Brochure_IB_bronze_04
	Moneta_Markets_Brochure_IB_bronze_05
	Moneta_Markets_Brochure_IB_back

